4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Sara A. Nerius's Bowling Record - Team 12: The Chuckers

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk129 81 126 117 153 396 639 396 3 132.00 - 0.00 =132.00 153 396
2 09/11/24 bk129 81 134 125 117 376 619 772 6 128.67 - 132.00 = -3.33 153 396
3 09/18/24 bk129 81 157 140 106 403 646 1175 9 130.56 - 128.67 = 1.89 157 403
4 09/25/24 130 81 128 134 159 421 664 1596 12 133.00 - 130.56 = 2.44 159 421 240 664
5 10/02/24 133 78 104 148 132 384 618 1980 15 132.00 - 133.00 = -1.00 159 421 240 664
6 10/09/24 132 79 161 133 121 415 652 2395 18 133.06 - 132.00 = 1.06 161 421 240 664
7 10/16/24 133 78 129 168 130 427 661 2822 21 13438 - 133.06 = 1.33 168 427 246 664
8 10/23/24 134 77 143 163 122 428 659 3250 24 135.42 - 13438 = 1.04 168 428 246 664
9 10/30/24 135 0 0 0 3250 24 135.42 - 13542 = 0.00 168 428 246 664
10 11/06/24 135 76 169 191 140 500 728 3750 27 138.89 - 135.42 = 3.47 191 500 267 728

500 --- 500 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
191 --- 175 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

11 11/13/24 138 73 134 116 106 356 575 4106 30 136.87 - 138.89 = -2.02 191 500 267 728
12 11/20/24 136 0 0 0 4106 30 136.87 - 136.87 = 0.00 191 500 267 728
13 11/27/24 136 75 143 124 159 426 651 4532 33 137.33 - 136.87 = 0.47 191 500 267 728
14 12/04/24 137 74 141 136 153 430 652 4962 36 137.83 - 137.33 0.50 191 500 267 728
15 12/11/24 137 74 113 148 136 397 619 5359 39 137.41 - 137.83 -0.42 191 500 267 728
16 12/18/24 137 74 132 147 133 412 634 5771 42 137.40 - 137.41 = -0.01 191 500 267 728
17 01/08/25 137 74 133 145 127 405 627 6176 45 137.24 - 137.40 = -0.16 191 500 267 728
18 01/15/25 137 74 al127 al127 al127 381 603 6176 45 137.24 - 137.24 = 0.00 191 500 267 728
19 01/22/25 137 74 130 147 136 413 635 6589 48 137.27 - 137.24 = 0.03 191 500 267 728
20 01/29/25 137 74 140 177 133 450 672 7039 51 138.02 - 137.27 0.75 191 500 267 728
21 02/05/25 138 73 127 121 108 356 575 7395 54 136.94 - 138.02 = -1.08 191 500 267 728
22 02/12/25 136 75 116 131 121 368 593 7763 57 136.19 - 136.94 = -0.75 191 500 267 728
23 02/19/25 136 75 al126 al26 al126 378 603 7763 57 136.19 - 136.19 = 0.00 191 500 267 728
24 02/26/25 136 75 136 136 122 394 619 8157 60 13595 - 136.19 = -0.24 191 500 267 728
25 03/05/25 135 76 100 108 139 347 575 8504 63 134.98 - 135.95 -0.97 191 500 267 728
26 03/12/25 134 77 al24 al124 al124 372 603 8504 63 13498 - 13498 = 0.00 191 500 267 728
27 03/19/25 134 77 128 135 132 395 626 8899 66 134.83 - 13498 = -0.15 191 500 267 728
28 03/26/25 134 77 124 141 124 389 620 9288 69 134.61 - 13483 = -0.22 191 500 267 728
29 04/02/25 134 77 119 136 152 407 638 9695 72 134.65 - 134,61 = 0.04 191 500 267 728
30 04/09/25 134 77 133 170 145 448 679 10143 75 135.24 - 134.65 0.59 191 500 267 728
31 04/16/25 135 76 127 134 119 380 608 10523 78 13491 - 13524 = -0.33 191 500 267 728

High game of 191 on week 10
Low game of 100 on week 25

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

131.81

141.19

High series of 500 on week 10
Low series of 347 on week 25

131.73

High average of 138.89 after bowling week 10
Low average of 128.67 after bowling week 2
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week

Page 1 Printed 4/18/2025 12:00 pm

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to John Orcutt



4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Tammy L. Kummer's Bowling Record - Team 12: The Chuckers

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk130 81 102 117 148 367 610 367 3 122.33 - 0.00 = 12233 148 367
2 09/11/24 bk130 81 154 154 110 418 661 785 6 130.83 - 12233 = 8.50 154 418
3 09/18/24 bk130 81 100 153 116 369 612 1154 9 128.22 - 130.83 = -2.61 154 418
4 09/25/24 128 82 104 149 149 402 648 1556 12 129.67 - 12822 = 1.44 154 418 231 648
5 10/02/24 129 81 123 153 156 432 675 1988 15 132.53 - 129.67 = 287 156 432 237 675
6 10/09/24 132 79 141 144 112 397 634 2385 18 132.50 - 132.53 = -0.03 156 432 237 675
7 10/16/24 132 79 140 120 129 389 626 2774 21 13210 - 132.50 = -0.40 156 432 237 675
8 10/23/24 132 79 159 136 130 425 662 3199 24 133.29 - 13210 = 1.20 159 432 238 675
9 10/30/24 133 78 151 119 151 421 655 3620 27 134.07 - 13329 = 0.78 159 432 238 675
10 11/06/24 134 0 0 0 3620 27 134.07 - 134.07 = 0.00 159 432 238 675
11 11/13/24 134 77 126 147 151 424 655 4044 30 13480 - 134.07 = 0.73 159 432 238 675
12 11/20/24 134 77 174 129 158 461 692 4505 33 136.52 - 13480 = 1.72 174 461 251 692
13 11/27/24 136 75 138 106 133 377 602 4882 36 135.61 - 136.52 = -0.90 174 461 251 692
14 12/04/24 135 76 135 127 136 398 626 5280 39 135.38 - 135.61 = -0.23 174 461 251 692
15 12/11/24 135 0 0 0 5280 39 135.38 - 13538 = 0.00 174 461 251 692
16 12/18/24 135 76 al125 al125 al125 375 603 5280 39 135.38 - 13538 = 0.00 174 461 251 692
17 01/08/25 135 76 95 122 106 323 551 5603 42 133.40 - 13538 = -1.98 174 461 251 692
18 01/15/25 133 78 106 114 159 379 613 5982 45 13293 - 133.40 = -0.47 174 461 251 692
19 01/22/25 132 79 119 136 151 406 643 6388 48 133.08 - 13293 = 0.15 174 461 251 692
20 01/29/25 133 78 135 148 132 415 649 6803 51 133.39 - 133.08 = 0.31 174 461 251 692
21 02/05/25 133 78 144 96 119 359 593 7162 54 132.63 - 133.39 = -0.76 174 461 251 692
22 02/12/25 132 79 al122 al122 al122 366 603 7162 54 132.63 - 13263 = 0.00 174 461 251 692
23 02/19/25 132 79 95 147 130 372 609 7534 57 13218 - 132.63 = -0.45 174 461 251 692
24 02/26/25 132 79 101 122 122 345 582 7879 60 131.32 - 13218 = -0.86 174 461 251 692
25 03/05/25 131 80 117 120 167 404 644 8283 63 13148 - 13132 = 0.16 174 461 251 692
26 03/12/25 131 80 135 162 106 403 643 8686 66 131.61 - 131.48 = 0.13 174 461 251 692
27 03/19/25 131 80 129 110 132 371 611 9057 69 131.26 - 131.61 = -0.35 174 461 251 692
28 03/26/25 131 80 108 102 131 341 581 9398 72 130.53 - 131.26 = -0.73 174 461 251 692
29 04/02/25 130 81 122 119 148 389 632 9787 75 130.49 - 130.53 = -0.03 174 461 251 692
30 04/09/25 130 81 90 132 132 354 597 10141 78 130.01 - 13049 = -0.48 174 461 251 692
31 04/16/25 130 81 al120 a120 al120 360 603 10141 78 130.01 - 130.01 = 0.00 174 461 251 692

High game of 174 on week 12
Low game of 90 on week 30

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

124.73

130.15

High series of 461 on week 12
Low series of 323 on week 17

135.15

High average of 136.52 after bowling week 12

Low average of 122.33 after bowling week 1
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Brian A. Wibben's Bowling Record - Team 12: The Chuckers

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk161 53 158 126 181 465 624 465 3 155.00 - 0.00 = 155.00 181 465
2 09/11/24 bk161 53 208 190 162 560 719 1025 6 170.83 - 155.00 = 15.83 208 560
3 09/18/24 bk161 53 223 176 143 542 701 1567 9 17411 - 170.83 = 3.28 223 560
4 09/25/24 174 41 161 156 197 514 637 2081 12 173.42 - 17411 = -0.69 223 560 238 637
5 10/02/24 173 42 131 162 140 433 559 2514 15 167.60 - 173.42 = -5.82 223 560 238 637
6 10/09/24 167 47 195 188 145 528 669 3042 18 169.00 - 167.60 = 1.40 223 560 242 669
7 10/16/24 169 45 179 149 152 480 615 3522 21 167.71 - 169.00 = -1.29 223 560 242 669
8 10/23/24 167 47 140 168 190 498 639 4020 24 167.50 - 167.71 = -0.21 223 560 242 669
9 10/30/24 167 47 al157 al157 al157 471 612 4020 24 167.50 - 167.50 = 0.00 223 560 242 669
10 11/06/24 167 0 0 0 4020 24 167.50 - 167.50 = 0.00 223 560 242 669
11 11/13/24 167 47 147 241 139 527 668 4547 27 168.41 - 167.50 = 0.91 241 560 288 669

241 --- 225 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
12 11/20/24 168 46 152 132 154 438 576 4985 30 166.17 - 168.41 = -2.24 241 560 288 669
13 11/27/24 166 48 164 160 137 461 605 5446 33 165.03 - 166.17 = -1.14 241 560 288 669
14 12/04/24 165 49 156 177 181 514 661 5960 36 165.56 - 165.03 = 0.53 241 560 288 669
15 12/11/24 165 0 0 0 5960 36 165.56 - 165.56 0.00 241 560 288 669
16 12/18/24 165 49 161 189 142 492 639 6452 39 165.44 - 165.56 = -0.12 241 560 288 669
17 01/08/25 165 0 0 0 6452 39 165.44 - 165.44 = 0.00 241 560 288 669
18 01/15/25 165 49 al155 a155 al155 465 612 6452 39 165.44 - 165.44 = 0.00 241 560 288 669
19 01/22/25 165 49 165 142 187 494 641 6946 42 165.38 - 165.44 = -0.05 241 560 288 669
20 01/29/25 165 49 181 167 139 487 634 7433 45 165.18 - 165.38 = -0.20 241 560 288 669
21 02/05/25 165 49 132 146 226 504 651 7937 48 165.35 - 165.18 = 0.18 241 560 288 669
22 02/12/25 165 49 161 157 196 514 661 8451 51 165.71 - 16535 = 0.35 241 560 288 669
23 02/19/25 165 49 123 178 168 469 616 8920 54 165.19 - 165.71 = -0.52 241 560 288 669
24 02/26/25 165 49 158 192 158 508 655 9428 57 165.40 - 16519 = 0.22 241 560 288 669
25 03/05/25 165 49 168 176 127 471 618 9899 60 164.98 - 16540 = -0.42 241 560 288 669
26 03/12/25 164 50 151 167 158 476 626 10375 63 164.68 - 16498 = -0.30 241 560 288 669
27 03/19/25 164 50 159 180 150 489 639 10864 66 164.61 - 164.68 = -0.08 241 560 288 669
28 03/26/25 164 50 152 159 203 514 664 11378 69 16490 - 164.61 = 0.29 241 560 288 669
203 --- 200 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

29 04/02/25 164 50 a154 al154 al154 462 612 11378 69 16490 - 16490 = 0.00 241 560 288 669
30 04/09/25 164 50 135 167 176 478 628 11856 72 164.67 - 16490 = -0.23 241 560 288 669
31 04/16/25 164 50 a154 al154 al154 462 612 11856 72 164.67 - 164.67 = 0.00 241 560 288 669

High game of 241 on week 11
Low game of 123 on week 23

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

160.83

168.54

High series of 560 on week 2
Low series of 433 on week 5

164.63

High average of 174.11 after bowling week 3

Low average of 155.00 after bowling week 1
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Tyler A. Hunt's Bowling Record - Team 12: The Chuckers
Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk181 35 215 211 200 626 731 626 3 208.67 - 0.00 = 208.67 215 626
2 09/11/24 bk181 35 152 225 206 583 688 1209 6 201.50 - 208.67 = -7.17 225 626
3 09/18/24 bk181 35 171 207 221 599 704 1808 9 200.89 - 201.50 = -0.61 225 626
4 09/25/24 200 0 0 0 1808 9 200.89 - 200.89 = 000 225 626
5 10/02/24 200 18 226 162 196 584 638 2392 12 199.33 - 200.89 = -1.56 226 626 244 638
6 10/09/24 199 18 191 205 179 575 629 2967 15 197.80 - 199.33 = -1.53 226 626 244 638
7 10/16/24 197 20 181 186 223 590 650 3557 18 197.61 - 19780 = -0.19 226 626 244 650
8 10/23/24 197 20 171 158 173 502 562 4059 21 193.29 - 197.61 = -4.33 226 626 244 650
9 10/30/24 193 24 192 184 187 563 635 4622 24 192.58 - 193.29 = -0.70 226 626 244 650
10 11/06/24 192 25 202 189 207 598 673 5220 27 193.33 - 192.58 = 0.75 226 626 244 673
11 11/13/24 193 24 166 206 204 576 648 5796 30 193.20 - 193.33 = -0.13 226 626 244 673
12 11/20/24 193 24 236 186 203 625 697 6421 33 19458 - 193.20 = 1.38 236 626 260 697
13 11/27/24 194 23 189 142 140 471 540 6892 36 191.44 - 19458 = -3.13 236 626 260 697
14 12/04/24 191 26 170 186 192 548 626 7440 39 190.77 - 191.44 = -0.68 236 626 260 697
15 12/11/24 190 27 203 150 210 563 644 8003 42 190.55 - 190.77 = -0.22 236 626 260 697
16 12/18/24 190 27 238 210 151 599 680 8602 45 191.16 - 190.55 = 0.61 238 626 265 697
238 --- 225 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
17 01/08/25 191 26 157 233 187 577 655 9179 48 191.23 - 191.16 = 0.07 238 626 265 697
18 01/15/25 191 26 185 203 193 581 659 9760 51 191.37 - 191.23 = 0.14 238 626 265 697
19 01/22/25 191 26 209 212 209 630 708 10390 54 192.41 - 19137 = 1.03 238 630 265 708
20 01/29/25 192 25 197 184 202 583 658 10973 57 192.517 - 19241 = 0.10 238 630 265 708
21 02/05/25 192 25 205 173 207 585 660 11558 60 192.63 - 192,51 = 0.12 238 630 265 708
22 02/12/25 192 25 234 203 170 607 682 12165 63 193.10 - 192.63 = 0.46 238 630 265 708
23 02/19/25 193 24 224 194 202 620 692 12785 66 193.71 - 19310 = 0.62 238 630 265 708
24 02/26/25 193 24 214 166 191 571 643 13356 69 193.57 - 193.71 = -0.15 238 630 265 708
25 03/05/25 193 24 216 178 279 673 745 14029 72 194.85 - 193.57 = 1.28 279 673 303 745
279 --- 75 pin over avg (game) -- Local Assoc. Awards
279 --- 275 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
26 03/12/25 194 23 157 200 234 591 660 14620 75 19493 - 19485 = 0.09 279 673 303 745
27 03/19/25 194 23 175 173 210 558 627 15178 78 194.59 - 19493 = -0.34 279 673 303 745
28 03/26/25 194 23 222 168 210 600 669 15778 81 194.79 - 19459 = 0.20 279 673 303 745
29 04/02/25 194 23 158 137 149 444 513 16222 84 193.12 - 19479 = -1.67 279 673 303 745
30 04/09/25 193 24 171 192 194 557 629 16779 87 192.86 - 193.12 = -0.26 279 673 303 745
31 04/16/25 192 25 170 180 165 515 590 17294 90 19216 - 192.86 = -0.71 279 673 303 745

High game of 279 on week 25
Low game of 137 on week 29

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

193.23

186.77

High series of 673 on week 25
Low series of 444 on week 29

196.47

High average of 208.67 after bowling week 1
Low average of 190.55 after bowling week 15

280
260
240
220
200
180
160
140

120-

//

\

N

Week: 1

I I I I I
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

1 I I I I I I I I I I
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
— @ Average of your scores bowled that week

Page 1 Printed 4/18/2025 12:00 pm

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to John Orcutt



